
202029 Gauteng Central Spring 
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061311
TSA061311

GC
GC

A1

[1] Boitshepo MAAKE

BYE

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

3

4
TSA048456
TSA048456

GC
GC

A2

BYE

Yaseen MOTARA
VIC ATAM

5

6

TSA051454

TSA051238

TSA051454

TSA051238
GC
GC

Pedro BASSON

Joshua CROWIE

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Moeketsi MOKETE 6-3, 6-4

7

8
TSA05508
TSA05508

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Daniel CALVER
[2] Conrad BENEKE

[1] GEORGIEV / MAAKE

ATAM / MOTARA

6-2, 6-1

CROWIE / MOKETE

[2] BENEKE / CALVER

6-4, 6-2

[1] GEORGIEV / MAAKE

[2] BENEKE / CALVER

7-6, 3-6, 10-6

[1] GEORGIEV / MAAKE
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